
34.5 milesTour of Rio Rancho and Corrales
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto 19th Ave SE/Grande Blvd SE 0.1

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Grande Blvd SE 0.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Sara Rd SE 0.5
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Country Club Dr SE 1.5
0.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Broadmoor Blvd 1.8
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Chessman Dr SE 3.0
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Abrazo Rd NE 3.4
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Unser Blvd NE 4.4
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Cherry Rd NE 5.7
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Meadows Blvd 7.2
1.0 → Right Turn right onto King Blvd NE 8.2
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Unser Blvd NE 9.5
5.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Loop Rd 14.7
1.2 → Right Turn right onto US-550 S 15.9
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Chayote Rd NE 17.6
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Boulder/Enchanted Hills Rd NE 18.5
2.9 → Right Turn right onto NM-528 N 21.4
4.9 ← Left At Northern, Turn left onto Don Julio Rd 26.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Todos Juntos Rd 26.7
0.7 → Right Slight right onto Tierra De Corrales Rd 27.4
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Carey Rd 27.9
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Loma Larga Rd 28.6
4.3 → Right Turn right onto Cielo Vista Del Norte 32.9
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Cielo Vista Del Sur NW 33.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Cottonwood Dr 33.2
0.0 → Right Turn right onto American Rd NW 33.2
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Intel Dr SE 33.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Grande Blvd SE 34.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 21st Ave SE/Grande Blvd SE 34.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Grande Blvd SE 34.3


